
Stem Casters Threaded and Grip Ring

• Light duty institutional or industrial use
• Corrosion-resistant zinc finish
• Full-drawn steel horn swivel
• 2 rows of ball bearings encased in hardened,

lubricated raceways
• Side brakes and thread guards on request

Tread Wheel Bearing Load Swivel Caster Number Shipping
Diameter Width Type Type Capacity Height Radius Threaded Round Weight (Lbs.)

Polyolefin Plain 200 31-T7-11 31-R7-11
Mold-On Poly Plain 200 31-T7-21 31-R7-21
Mold-On Poly Ball 200 31-T7-23 31-R7-23
Hard Rubber Plain 150 31-T7-61 31-R7-61
Soft Rubber Plain 125 31-T7-71 31-R7-71

3" 1" Softie Plain 100 35/8" 23/4" 31-T7-151 31-R7-151 1
Softie Ball 100 31-T7-153 31-R7-153
Heateater Plain 200 31-T7-171 31-R7-171
TPR 82A Plain 150 31-T7-191 31-R7-191
TPR 82A Ball 150 31-T7-193 31-R7-193
TPR 60A Plain 125 31-T7-221 31-R7-221
TPR 60A Ball 125 31-T7-223 31-R7-223

Polyolefin Plain 200 41-T7-11 41-R7-11
Mold-On Poly Plain 200 41-T7-21 41-R7-21
Mold-On Poly Ball 200 41-T7-23 41-R7-23
Hard Rubber Plain 150 41-T7-61 41-R7-61
Soft Rubber Plain 135 41-T7-71 41-R7-71

4" 1" Softie Plain 110 45/8" 35/16" 41-T7-151 41-R7-151 11/4
Softie Ball 110 41-T7-153 41-R7-153
Heateater Plain 200 41-T7-171 41-R7-171
TPR 82A Plain 160 41-T7-191 41-R7-191
TPR 82A Ball 160 41-T7-193 41-R7-193
TPR 60A Plain 135 41-T7-221 41-R7-221
TPR 60A Ball 135 41-T7-223 41-R7-223

Polyolefin Plain 200 51-T7-11 51-R7-11
Mold-On Poly Plain 200 51-T7-21 51-R7-21
Mold-On Poly Ball 200 51-T7-23 51-R7-23
Hard Rubber Plain 150 51-T7-61 51-R7-61
Soft Rubber Plain 135 51-T7-71 51-R7-71

5" 1" Softie Plain 120 55/8" 4" 51-T7-151 51-R7-151 11/2
Softie Ball 120 51-T7-153 51-R7-153
Heateater Plain 200 51-T7-171 51-R7-171
TPR 82A Plain 170 51-T7-191 51-R7-191
TPR 82A Ball 170 51-T7-193 51-R7-193
TPR 60A Plain 135 51-T7-221 51-R7-221
TPR 60A Ball 135 51-T7-223 51-R7-223

7 Series Threaded Stems 7 Series Grip Ring Stems
3/8-16 x 11/2 7/16" Dia. x 13/8"
7/16-14 x 11/2
1/2-13 x 11/2
1/2-13 x 23/4
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Stem Casters
Rubber Applicator

AVAILABLE APPLICATORS

NUMBER SIZE

11 7/8 - 29/32

13 15/16 - 1

15 11/16 - 11/8

19A 11/2

19C 13/8

Tread Wheel Bearing Swivel Rubber Applicator Shipping
Diameter Width Type Type Capacity Radius Load Height Number Weight (Lbs.)

Polyolefin Plain 200 31-A7-11
Mold-On Poly Plain 200 31-A7-21
Mold-On Poly Ball 200 31-A7-23
Hard Rubber Plain 150 31-A7-61
Soft Rubber Plain 125 31-A7-71

3" 1" Softie Plain 100 23/4" 35/8" 31-A7-151 1
Softie Ball 100 31-A7-153
Heateater Plain 200 31-A7-171
TPR 82A Plain 150 31-A7-191
TPR 82A Ball 150 31-A7-193
TPR 60A Plain 125 31-A7-221
TPR 60A Ball 125 31-A7-223

Polyolefin Plain 200 41-A7-11
Mold-On Poly Plain 200 41-A7-21
Mold-On Poly Ball 200 41-A7-23
Hard Rubber Plain 150 41-A7-61
Soft Rubber Plain 135 41-A7-71

4" 1" Softie Plain 110 35/16" 45/8" 41-A7-151 11/4
Softie Ball 110 41-A7-153
Heateater Plain 200 41-A7-171
TPR 82A Plain 160 41-A7-191
TPR 82A Ball 160 41-A7-193
TPR 60A Plain 135 41-A7-221
TPR 60A Ball 135 41-A7-223

Polyolefin Plain 200 51-A7-11
Mold-On Poly Plain 200 51-A7-21
Mold-On Poly Ball 200 51-A7-23
Hard Rubber Plain 150 51-A7-61
Soft Rubber Plain 135 51-A7-71

5" 1" Softie Plain 120 4" 55/8" 51-A7-151 11/2
Softie Ball 120 51-A7-153
Heateater Plain 200 51-A7-171
TPR 82A Plain 170 51-A7-191
TPR 82A Ball 170 51-A7-193
TPR 60A Plain 135 51-A7-221
TPR 60A Ball 135 51-A7-223

THREAD GUARDS & BRAKES AVAILABLE
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